00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

3670 050B FvYv ELECTRIC

~NO0.9160304

R MaES EBER B FR &% i 1= RS i®H &
i
i
NO. PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty| DESCRIPTION | R/P |FrRom ~ uP T0 SERIAL NO| REMARKS
1 | 3661 0502 000 |/\'yT!) BATTERY 1 |JIS100E41R
2 | 5229 0502 000 |7°L—F PLATE 1
3 | 5404 0205 000 |N'yT)-AYN ROD 2
4 | 0350 0140 618 |PW WASHER PLAIN 2 |6x18x16
5 | A300 0106 001 |Fvb NUT 4 |m6
6 | 3670 0511 000 |R4YFASSY SWITCH ASSY 1
6-1 | 3669 0621 100 [A4yF SWITCH 1 G
6-2 | 3669 0621 300 [+— KEY 1
7 | 5229 0511 000 |Z4yF SWITCH 3 P Hi-Lo, Light
8 | 5229 0512 000 |41V r—4 LAMP 1 Fuel,Hour,0,W,B,P
9 | 3714 0491 000 |'JL— RELAY R E! ~NO0.9160304
9 | 3714 0491 000 |YJL— RELAY 2 |8 D |NO.9160305~
10 | 3714 8075 000 |'JL— RELAY 3 |F
11 | H242 0106 016 |FAtLAB SCREW 5 M6 x 16(+F7t)
12 | 5229 0521 000 |7°F4 9k BRACKET 1 ~NO0.9160304
12 | 5229 0522 000 |7°F4yb BRACKET 1 D |NO.9160305~
13 | 3654 0171 000 |H—Y HORN 1
14 | K700 0106 014 |[Fik" )L+ BOLT 2 |M6 % 14(7T)
15 | 4201 0302 000 |f—YA1yF SWICTH 1
16 | 3714 0401 000 |51FAssy LANP 2
16-1] 3714 0403 000 {7 BULB 2 |12v25/25W
17 | K110 0108 016 [Fik')L b BOLT 6 |M8x16(7T)
18 | 5229 0525 000 |7°F4yh BRACKET 3 IV VTR
50 | 3663 0631 000 |¥—%')44v— RELAY 1 D |~N0.9160304
S25A —13— 09/09/11



	MENU BACK: 


